ALCATEL-LUCENT OMNIACCESS
210 SERIES ACCESS POINTS
AFFORDABLE, HIGH-PERFORMANCE
802.11AC
Multifunctional and affordable Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 210 series wireless access points
(APs) maximize mobile device performance in medium-density, high- performance Wi-Fi
environments.
These compact and cost-effective dual-

180
75
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AP210 series access points
OAW-AP214 OmniAccess AP214 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors
OAW-IAP214-RW OmniAccess AP214 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: Rest of World
OAW-IAP214-US OmniAccess AP214 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain:United States
OAW-IAP214-IS OmniAccess AP214 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: Israel
OAW-IAP214-JP OmniAccess AP214 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
enterprise.alcatel-lucent.com  Alcatel, Lucent, Alcatel-Lucent and the Alcatel-Lucent logo are trademarks
of Alcatel-Lucent. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. The information presented
is subject to change without notice. Alcatel-Lucent assumes no responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein.
Copyright © 2014 Alcatel-Lucent. All rights reserved.   201411170014EN (November)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
OAW-AP215 OmniAccess AP215 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas
OAW-IAP215-RW OmniAccess AP215 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: Rest of World
OAW-IAP215-US OmniAccess AP215 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain:United States
OAW-IAP215-IS OmniAccess AP215 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: Israel
OAW-IAP215-JP OmniAccess AP215 Wireless Instant Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain:Japan
Mounting spares
AP-220-MNT-C1 OmniAccess access point mount kit (ceiling grid). Contains two ceiling grid rail adapters (for flat rails).
Color: Black. Spare.
Mounting accessories
OAW-AP220-MNTC2 OmniAccess AP220 Series Access Point Mount Kit (ceiling grid). Contains 2x ceiling grid rail adapters (for
Interlude and Silhouette style rails). Color Black
OAW-AP220-MNTW1 OmniAccess AP220 Series Access Point Mount Kit (basic, flat surface). Contains 1x flat surface wall/ceiling
mount bracket. Color Black
OAW-AP130-MNT OmniAcess AP130 Series Access Point Wall / Ceiling Mounting Kit. Color: Off-white
AP-220-MNT-W2 OmniAccess access point mount kit (secure, flat surface). Contains one flat surface wall/ceiling mount
cradle. Color: Black
AP-220-MNT-W2W OmniAccess access point mount kit (secure, flat surface). Contains one flat-surface wall/ceiling mount
cradle. Color: White